Kampioenschap Afdeling Oost Brabant 2025

Marathon - Ochtendlossing
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-

O © 0O NO O WIN -~
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21309157
21309157
21309157
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-

Onaangewezen

-

O © 0O NOoO O~ WIN -~

O ©W 0O NO O~ WIN -

21309157
21391420
21391390
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22592222
21309001

21309157
22010662
21391390
21391420
09039227
22161061
21511459
22019005
21519193
22341132

Comb. Kroon & Erren

P. Wittenberg

van Schijndel & znn
van Schijndel & znn
van Schijndel & znn
Ad &Rowdy Hoevenaars

A. van Leuken

van Schijndel & znn
van Schijndel & znn
van Schijndel & znn

van Schijndel & znn

J. van Heumen
P. Wittenberg

Johan Meulendijks
Comb. Kroon & Erren
Ad &Rowdy Hoevenaars

Bogaard-Lentink

H .v. Venrooij Jr.
Klessens-de Lepper
Comb Vos-van Wanrooi

Van Schijndel & znn
Johan Meulendijks

P. Wittenberg
J. van Heumen

Comb. Kroon & Erren
H .v. Venrooij Jr.

A. van Leuken
Bogaard-Lentink

Ad &Rowdy Hoevenaars

P. Stokmans

Ven-Zelderheide 22-8278175

Herpen 22-4013265
Geffen 22-2236334
Geffen 16-3638415
Geffen 22-2236263
Uden 21-1308726
Nistelrode 22-8570184
Geffen 13-2335283
Geffen 20-2043040
Geffen 20-2042321

Geffen

Oss

Herpen

Bakel

Ven-Zelderheide

Uden

Nuenen

Deurne

Valkenswaard
Geffen

Geffen

Bakel

Herpen

Oss
Ven-Zelderheide
Deurne
Nistelrode
Nuenen

Uden
Eindhoven

2260,9
1989,4
1880,4
1856,0
1847,9
1731,1
1631,5
1589,7
1564,0
1546,9

5478,6
5109,2
4361,0
4313,9
4087,4
2572,5
2412,8
2411,8
2209,5
2113,5

1366,3
1352,0
1301,8
1225,3
1005,4
889,2
677,8
603,2
522,5
504,2



